LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED

Shareholding as on 30" June 2021

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of
shareholders

Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter &

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Total no.
shares
held

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

No. of Locked in

shares

As a % of

No.(a)

total
Shares
held(b)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

4 18,47,900 18,47,900 28.41 18,47,900 28.41  3,20,000 17.32 18,47,900
Promoter Group
(B) Public 4,776 46,56,828 46,56,828 71.59 46,56,828 71.59 0.00 41,23,035
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0.00 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee Trust
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 4,780 65,04,728 65,04,728 100.00 65,04,728 100.00  3,20,000 4.92 59,70,935



Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as Number of Locked in
a % of total no. s
No. of fully paid of shares Number of equity

Category of shareholder shalj§;6?(§ers up equity shares s;F]Zf‘aelsr;l(:esi'd (calculated as As a % of shares held in
held per SCRR, total dematerialized form
1957)As a % of Shares
(A+B+C2) held(b)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 3 17,20,030 17,20,030 26.44 5,20,000 30.23 17,20,030
undivided Family
AHMED HUSEIN
DAWOODANI 1 6,63,912 6,63,912 10.21 0.00 6,63,912
SHAHNAZ AHMED
DAWOODANI 1 3,65,467 3,65,467 5.62 0.00 3,65,467
RAHIM AHMED DAWOODANI 1 6,90,651 6,90,651 10.62 5,20,000 75.29 6,90,651
Any Other (specify) 1 1,27,870 1,27,870 1.97 0.00 1,27,870
SAHID INVESTMENT &
TRADING COMPANY 1 1,27,870 1,27,870 1.97 0.00 1,27,870

PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub Total A1 4 18,47,900 18,47,900 28.41 5,20,000 28.14 18,47,900

A=A1+A2 4 18,47,900 18,47,900 28.41 5,20,000 28.14 18,47,900



Category & Name of the

Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

SPARROW ASIA
DIVERSIFIED
OPPORTUNITIES FUND

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess of Rs.
2 Lacs

ASHRAF AZIZ MAKANI

AZIZ AMIRALI MAKANI

AZIZ KURBANALI
SADIWALA

DEVANSHI PARIMAL
MERCHANT

DILSHAD AYAZ
THANAWALA
MAKARAND
DYNAESHWAR ADKAR
NOORIN PARVEZ
JUMANI

No. of
shareholder

4538

21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

0
3360

480000

480000

483360

0

1247536

2588172

400000
100000
85030
800000
84015
84250

181451

3,360

4,80,000

4,80,000

4,83,360

12,47,536

25,88,172

4,00,000
1,00,000
85,030
8,00,000
84,015
84,250

1,81,451

Shareholding %

calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.05

7.38

7.38

7.43

0.00

0.00

19.18

39.79

6.15

1.54

1.31

12.30

1.29

1.30

2.79

3,360

4,80,000

4,80,000

4,83,360

12,47,536

25,88,172

4,00,000
1,00,000
85,030
8,00,000
84,015
84,250

1,81,451

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

0.00

0.05

7.38

7.38

7.43

0.00

0.00

19.18

39.79

6.15

1.54

1.31

12.30

1.29

1.30

2.79

No. of Locked in
shares

As a % of
total
Shares
held(b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

60

4,80,000

4,80,000

4,80,060

8,53,374

25,58,172

4,00,000
1,00,000
85,030
8,00,000
84,015
84,250

1,81,451



PARIMAL

RAMESHCHANDRA 1 400000 4,00,000 6.15 4,00,000 6.15 0.00 4,00,000
MERCHANT

Any Other (specify) 211 337760 3,37,760 5.19 3,37,760 5.19 0.00 2,31,429
Bodies Corporate 24 88897 88,897 1.37 88,897 1.37 0.00 14,266
Clearing Members 9 1915 1,915 0.03 1,915 0.03 0.00 1,915
IEPF 1 62065 62,065 0.95 62,065 0.95 0.00 62,065
HUF 49 108460 1,08,460 1.67 1,08,460 1.67 0.00 1,08,460
?ﬁé‘iﬁesment Indian 128 76423 76,423 1.17 76,423 1.17 0.00 44,723
Sub Total B3 4770 4173468 41,73,468 6416  41,73,468 64.16 0.00 36,42,975
B=B1+B2+B3 4776 4656828  46,56,828 7159  46,56,828 71.59 0.00 41,23,035

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
Locked in
No. of fully paid Total no. Shareholding % calculated shares(XII) Number of equity shares

oo el shares held(VII | as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of As a % of held in dematerialized

) up equity
UUIELEh ) et el shares held(IV) = [V+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) total form(XIV)(Not Applicable)

Shares
held

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00




